HolloRod™ Chrome Plated Polished Rod 3110 Pin 7/8" API PR
Dimensions:*
PDS: HRPR3110APICP
Effective Date: 19/09/2017
First edition
HolloRod™ Polished Rod
Short Name: P03
Steel Grades:
Mechanical Properties:
Mechanical properties are listed in the following table.
OD WT ID
Available GradesNominal
Weight
1.25'' 0.408'' 0.433'' 3.7 lb/ft GR95
(31.8 mm) (10.4 mm) (11 mm) (5.5 kg/m)
Grade
Yield Strength
(0,2% offset)
Ultimate Tensile
Strength
Elongation
(2")
Tensile Toughness
CVN@RT
Full Size
Hardness
GR95 - 95 to 160 kpsi
- - -
(655 to 1103 MPa)
Available Lengths** (L):
30 ft ± 2'' (9.144± 0.61 m)
10, 15, 20 ft ± 2'' (3.048, 4.572, 6.096± 0.61 m)
**Other lengths might be available upon request.
*All values listed are nominal dimensions.
Page 1 of 3
Performance Data:
Non Destructive Testing:
All raw material is carefully inspected using electromagnetic and/or ultrasonic methods to ensure  the soundness of
the final product.
Marking:
Products are marked for it's proper identification and traceability using laser engraving or die punching at
manufacturer's option.
Coating:
Max. Pulling ForceGrade
29.9 klb (14 Tn)GR95
Makeup according to connection specifications.
Chrome Plated: Double layer coating done by an electroplating process with anodic etching.
950-1150 HVHardness:
5 μin (0.12 mm)Min. Thickness:
Roughness (Ra): 8-20 μin (0.203-0.508 μm)
L2L1Coating Length
Full length 0'' 0 mm 0'' 0 mm
1 ft free both
ends
12'' 304.8 mm
(±2'') (±50.8 mm)
12'' 304.8 mm
(±2'') (±50.8 mm)
Other dimensions might be avilable upon request
Page 2 of 3
Tenaris has issued this document for general information only, and the information in this document is not intended to constitute professional or  any other type
of  advice  or  recommendation and  is provided  on an  “as is”  basis. No  warranty is  given. Tenaris  has not   independently veryfied any  information –if any-
provided  by  the user  in connection  with, or for  the purpose of, the  information  contained  hereunder. The use of  the information  is at user’s own risk  and
Tenaris does not assume any responsibility or liability of any kind for any loss, damage or injury resulting from, or in connection with any information contained
hereunder or any use thereof. The information in this document is subject to change or modification  without notice. Tenaris’s products and services are subject
to Tenaris’s standard  terms and conditions or  otherwise to the terms  resulting from the respective  contracts of sale  or services, as  the case may be. Unless
specifically  agreed  under  such  contract  of sale or services, if Tenaris  is required to  provide  any warranty or  assume  any  liability in  connection  with  the
information contained hereunder, any such warranty or liability shall be subject to the execution of a separate written agreement between petitioner and Tenaris.
For more complete information please  contact a Tenaris's  representative  or visit our  website at  www.tenaris.com.  All rights reserved. ©Tenaris 2017.
Ordering Information:
When placing an order please attach the following
information:
Labeling:
HRPR3110APICP
Full length ft
Full length
PDS:
Length:
Coating Length:
Chrome PlatedSurface Finish:
Grade: GR95
Page 3 of 3